Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

165 - Lanett City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

10/2/2019 3:05:26 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 11

General

$5,644,882.75
$34,268.63
$1,758,589.32
$9,278.37
$7,447,019.07

$4,018,498.04
$1,028,955.91
$488,970.91
$354,756.79
$623,996.42

$0.00
$232,205.41
$6,747,383.48

$38,072.93
$46,382.72
($8,309.79)

$691,325.80
$1,075,713.89
$1,767,039.69

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$1,522,701.92
$208,048.42
$8,974.14
$1,739,724.48

$689,950.40
$302,083.98
$4,976.96
$639,929.42
$43,740.43

$0.00
$45,426.54
$1,726,107.73

$51,260.14
$5,202.66
$46,057.48

$59,674.23
$331,119.40
$390,793.63

Debt Service

$45,606.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$45,606.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$130,024.39
$0.00
$130,024.39

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($84,418.39)
$0.00
($84,418.39)

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$205,653.03
$0.00
$34,148.00
$0.00
$239,801.03

$5,358.15
$0.00
$54,600.00
$0.00
$0.00

$73,637.03
$0.00
$133,595.18

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$106,205.85
$0.00
$106,205.85

$0.00
$0.00
$45,802.54
$0.00
$45,802.54

$12,422.93
$9,641.72
$0.00
$132.00
$0.00

$0.00
$25,400.10
$47,596.75

$170.25
$2,233.37
($2,063.12)

($3,857.33)
$41,995.85
$38,138.52

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$5,896,141.78
$1,556,970.55
$2,046,588.28

$18,252.51
$9,517,953.12

$4,726,229.52
$1,340,681.61
$548,547.87
$994,818.21
$667,736.85
$0.00
$203,661.42
$303,032.05
$8,784,707.53

$89,503.32
$53,818.75
$35,684.57

$768,930.16
$1,448,829.14
$2,217,759.30
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