STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 11

165 - Lanett City Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	Capital Projects	Expendable Trust	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$5,644,882.75	\$0.00	\$45,606.00	\$205,653.03	\$0.00	\$5,896,141.78
Federal Sources	\$34,268.63	\$1,522,701.92	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,556,970.55
Local Sources	\$1,758,589.32	\$208,048.42	\$0.00	\$34,148.00	\$45,802.54	\$2,046,588.28
Other Sources	\$9,278.37	\$8,974.14	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$18,252.51
Total Revenues:	\$7,447,019.07	\$1,739,724.48	\$45,606.00	\$239,801.03	\$45,802.54	\$9,517,953.12
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$4,018,498.04	\$689,950.40	\$0.00	\$5,358.15	\$12,422.93	\$4,726,229.52
Instructional Support Services	\$1,028,955.91	\$302,083.98	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$9,641.72	\$1,340,681.61
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$488,970.91	\$4,976.96	\$0.00	\$54,600.00	\$0.00	\$548,547.87
Auxiliary Services	\$354,756.79	\$639,929.42	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$132.00	\$994,818.21
General Administrative Services	\$623,996.42	\$43,740.43	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$667,736.85
Capital Outlay						\$0.00
Debt Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$130,024.39	\$73,637.03	\$0.00	\$203,661.42
Other Expenditures	\$232,205.41	\$45,426.54	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$25,400.10	\$303,032.05
Total Expenditures:	\$6,747,383.48	\$1,726,107.73	\$130,024.39	\$133,595.18	\$47,596.75	\$8,784,707.53
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$38,072.93	\$51,260.14	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$170.25	\$89,503.32
Other Fund Uses:	\$46,382.72	\$5,202.66	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,233.37	\$53,818.75
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	(\$8,309.79)	\$46,057.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,063.12)	\$35,684.57
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$691,325.80	\$59,674.23	(\$84,418.39)	\$106,205.85	(\$3,857.33)	\$768,930.16
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$1,075,713.89	\$331,119.40	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$41,995.85	\$1,448,829.14
Ending Fund Balance:	\$1,767,039.69	\$390,793.63	(\$84,418.39)	\$106,205.85	\$38,138.52	\$2,217,759.30

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.